
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     MIDDLESEX FEDERATION of WIs             
COUNTY CRAFT (MFCC) DABBLE DAYS 

As the name suggests, Dabble Days are the time to try out new things. You will be able to try some crafts that you 
may not have come across, did not know about or did not want to spend money on in case you did not like it!  

The fee will include materials for the crafts listed and fees as shown are paid on the day (unless otherwise stated). 

       
Thursday 23rd January from 10:30-15:30 

Show the Love Campaign Green Heart Wreath 
Cost: £6.00  

 
Thursday 20th February CANCELLED 

 
Thursday 26th March from 10:30-15:30 

Slate Painting 
Cost: £6.00 

 
Thursday 23rd April from 10:30-15:30 

Upcycled Denim Potholder OR Car Tidy  
Cost: £6.00  

 
Thursday 28th May from 10:30-15:30 

Papercraft  
Cost: £6.00  

 
Thursday 25th June from 10:30-15:30 

Silk Painting with Gutta 
Cost: **£8.00  

 
Thursday 23rd July from 10:30-15:30 

Needle Felting 
Cost: £6.00  

 
Thursday 27th August from 10:30-15:30 

Quilling 
Cost: £6.00  

 
Thursday 3rd September from 10:30-15:30 

Charity/Fundraising Makes 
Cost: FOC  

 
Thursday 29th October from 10:30-15:30 

Beading - tbc 
Cost: **£10.00  

 
Thursday 26th November from 10:30-15:30 

Xmas Prairie Point Star 
Cost: **£8.00  

 
Thursday 17th December from 10:30-15:30 

Xmas Craft 
Cost: £6.00  

Places must be booked to avoid disappointment, to book your place please contact  
craft@mfwi.org.uk  or lorrainereed@mfwi.org.uk  or 07976 398533/01895 676105 

 
Where there are limited places, it is first come first served – most days however will just need a minimum of 6 people to attend 

for it to go ahead.   Tea/coffee will be available for you. 
Middlesex Federation Office, Unit 3, 7 The Green, West Drayton UB7 7PL 

(Entrance via gates at the side of the hairdresser’s salon) 
 


